Starters

Garlic bread
with salad

Rose of smoked salmon
with salad and roasted garlic bread

Lobster Bisque
light cream with garlic bread

Greek salad
with feta cheese, sundried tomato

and roasted garlic bread

Soup of the day
with bread

Fish

Pan-fried salmon
with pepper cheese sauce

Steamed salmon
with lobster sauce

Garlic roasted lobster tails
with fresh salad garlic
bread and lobster sauce

Light salted pan-fried cod loins
with salad potatoes and shrimp sauce

1.290

2.200

2.280

1.580

1.250

3.990

3.990

4.990

4.390



Meat

Surf and turf
lamb and lobster with pepper sauce

Grilled pepper steak
tenderloin of beef with green pepper sauce

Grilled chicken breast
with red wine sauce

Whale steak
with pepper sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
with salad and garlic bread

Chicken nuggets
with french fries and salad

Chicken nuggets 1/2
with french fries and sauce

Chicken salad
with melons

Deserts

Icelandic Skyr (Dairy)
with cream and strawberries

Chocolate cake
with ice cream and whipped cream

Homemade ice cream
with cream and fruit

4.790

4.990

3.980

3.990

3.250

2.890

1.940

2.800

1.590

1.890

1.590



