Starters

Garlic bread with salad	1.290
Rose of smoked salmon with salad and roasted garlic bread	2.200
Lobster Bisque light cream with garlic bread	2.280
Greek salad with feta cheese, sundried tomato and roasted garlic bread	1.580
Soup of the day with bread	1.250

Fish

Pan-fried salmon with pepper cheese sauce	3.990
Steamed salmon with lobster sauce	3.990
Garlic roasted lobster tails with fresh salad garlic bread and lobster sauce	4.990
Light salted pan-fried cod loins with salad potatoes and shrimp sauce	4.390

Meat

Surf and turf lamb and lobster with pepper sauce	4.790
Grilled pepper steak tenderloin of beef with green pepper sauce	4.990
Grilled chicken breast with red wine sauce	3.980
Whale steak with pepper sauce	3.990
Spaghetti Bolognese with salad and garlic bread	3.250
Chicken nuggets with french fries and salad	2.890
Chicken nuggets 1/2 <i>with french fries and sauce</i>	1.940
Chicken salad with melons	2.800

Deserts

Icelandic Skyr (Dairy) with cream and strawberries	1.590
Chocolate cake with ice cream and whipped cream	1.890
Homemade ice cream with cream and fruit	1.590